
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Dimitri Mitropoulos and Min
neapolis Symphony Orchestra,Overture on Greek Themes No.
1, Op. 3° (Glazounov)7.45.What the American Commentators Say
8. 0 Gil Dech and the 4YA Con_ eeossra Ballet andperatic programmeThe Orchestra,"Festival of Spring’ Ballet,Divertissement from the Opera"Hamlet" (Thomas)
8.20 Joan Hammond (soprano),Mimi’s Farewell (Puccini)‘Joan Hammond and David Lloyd,"Lovely Maid in the Moonlight"(Pueeini)
8.28 The Orchestra
Grand Selection from "Rigoletto" (Verdi)8.46 Harold Williams (baritone),"It Was Thou the Destroyer"(Verdi)
8.51 Lorenzo Molajoli and Milan
Symphony Orchestra,"Le Masechere"’ Sinfonia (Mas
cagni)
0 Newsreel and War Review9.25 Elgar and his Music10:8 Music, mirth and melody10.16 Repetition of With thé BoysOverseas (part 2)10.45 Music, mirth and melody11, 0 LONDON NEWS

.11.20 CLOSE DOWN

GVO TE1140 ke. 263 m,
Op.m. Variety
QO Dinner music ,After dinner music0
0 "Mighty Minnites"5 Variety8.30 ‘‘The Man Whose PatienceWas Exhausted": a simple storywith music
46. "Vanity Fair"
@ Songs the Soldiers Sang"Forbidden Gold"
"The Curtain Rises"
Interlude
For the Music Lover
Close down
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
5. 0 Children’s session: "Cousin
Betty"
5.45 Dance Orchestras on theAir
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
615 LONDON NEWS
6.45 "Hopalong Cassidy" (final
episode)
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.20. After dinner music
7.30 Music of the Theatre: More
Songs of Jerome Kern
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say

8. 0 Nanette Andersen Tyrer(English violinist), 18th Cen-tury English Music, arr. Al-fred Moffatt: "The Farmer’s
Wedding," "The Red Petti-
coat," "Green Bushes," "A
Boree," "A Cornish Rigaudon,"’"Almack," "Bold Highwayman’sDemand" (A Studio Recital)8.20 "Two's Company" (BBCprogramme)
8.45 "Amazing Quest of Ernest
Bliss" ;

8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with War Review
9.25 "To Town on Two Pianos":
Arthur Young and Reginald
Foresythe
9.40 Dancing Time
10. 0 Close down

4472 DUNEDIN
1010 ke. 297 m.

6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes
7. 0 The Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour9.0 New recordings
9.30 Rambling Through the
Classics j

10. 0 Swing session10.45 Close down

Thursday, October 19
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6. 0,
7.30
9. 0
9.30

-« 9.45

7.0,8.45a.m. London News
Health talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
The Friendly Road (TheWayfarer)

10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 5
11.10
12. 0
be

Judy and Jane ,
Adventures of Jane Arden
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Sally)Lunch music& 1.15 p.m. London News
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
The Home Service session
Health and Beauty sessionCaotain Dancer

6. 0 The Adventures of the
be de Family6.1 London News
6.30 Blair of the Mounties7. 0 Consumer Time
Crime on the HighwayIn His Steps
Nightcap Yarns
Current Ceiling PricesHollywood Radio Theatre:

Special Escort, starring Rose-mary Laplanche :8.45 Songs of Good Cheer9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life10.0 Men and Motoring11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London Néws
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Life’s Lighter Side10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (Suz-anne
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Variety Programme4.30 Health and Beauty session5.0 The Junior Guest An-nouncer
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0 The Adventures of theeth FamilyLondon News
Tell it to Taylor's
Victory ParadeCrime on the HighwayIn His Steps
Lady CourageousCurrent Ceiling Prices

4 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Marriage Deferred, starringMarjorie Reynolds
ao

45 Surprise Packet
O Four Sisters
15 Wild Life
30 Overseas Recordings0 Charlie Chan
O London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

0
30 Health Talk
O Breakfast Club
Q Aunt Daisy30
-.0 Judy and Jane-15 The Rajah’s Racer

Current Ceiling Prices

,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News

10.30 Digger Hale's Daughters10.45 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter : session12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
is a
&1.15 p.m. London News
The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love

2.30 Home Service session4 Echoes of Variety. Health and Beauty session,including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror5.0 The Junior Guest
6.0 The Adventures of
Wyeth Family6.15 London News
6.30 We Were Youn
6.45 Tunes of the Times
7. 0 Consumer Time

An-
the

7.15 Crime on the Highway7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:Home Town, starring Gene Lock-hart
8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance
9. O Four Sisters
9.156 Wild Life
10. 0 |The Evening Star: Peter
Dawson
10.15 Go to It11.0 London News

4ZB 1310 a =.
0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News30 Health talk
QO Aunt Daisy80 Current Ceiling Prices
O Judy and Jane
5 Bachelor’s Children
© Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (vessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Serving section
/ ores)3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce4.30 Health and Beauty session4.50 The Children’s session5. O Halliday and Son6.0 The dventures of theWyeth Family
6.156 London News
6.30 We Were Young7. 0 Consumer Time7.15 Crime on the Highway7.30 In His Steps45 Music by the Fireside0 Current Ceiling Prices5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:Summer Evening (Peter VafiEyke)
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8.45 Talent Quest9. Four Sisters
9.1 Wild Life. One Man’s Family1
1 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London Newe7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner music4 London News
Consumer Time
Baffles
Commando Story
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E Current Ceiling Prices
. Hollywood Radio TheatresHeaven Is Like That, starringHerbert Marshall45 Melodies in Waltz Time
QO Four Sisters
15 Wild Life
-30 Talk by Anne Stewart
0 Close down

SPRING CLEAN
Your Floors and Furniture
withoutexcessive,tiresome
RubbingandScrubbing

USE QUEEN BEE WAX
Zitcleansas itshines

Queen BeeWax
TheSpringCleaningTonic
1/5 and 2/5 at all Stores
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